

MAT 13 OF 2019
J.O. CODE WB00639

ORDER NO. 21
DATE – 30.01.2023

Today is fixed for PH.

Responded file hazira.

Petitioner file time petition, time prayer is allowed.

Fix 29.04.2023 for PH.

ADJ

D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.