

Order No. 22 dated- 29.04.2023

Today is fixed for PH.

Both sides file hazira.

Petitioner file affidavit in chief, copy served, let it be kept with the record.

Fix 12.07.2023 for PH.

D/C by me

A.S.J 6th Court, Alipore
6th Court, Alipore.

Additional Sessions Judge,
6th Court, Alipore.