

MAT 13 OF 2019
JOCODE WB 00639

ORDER NO. 24
DATE – 12.07.2023

Today is fix for PH.
Both sides file hazira.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 15.09.2023 for PH.

ADJ
D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

MISC CASE 266 OF 2023
JOCODE WB 00639

ORDER NO. 25
DATE – 12.07.2023

Today is fix for appearance.
Petitioner file hazira.
Opp-party received copy of plaint from the case record & endorse it.
Fix 15.09.2023 for opp-party files filling W/O & both sides files affidavit of assest.

ADJ
D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

