

MAT 13 OF 2019
J.O. CODE- WB00795

ORDER NO. 32
DATE- 04.06.2024

Today is fixed for P.H.
Respondent takes no step.
Petitioner files a petition on the ground stated therein.
Regular P.O. is transferred.
Ld. P.O. in-charge is busy with his own file.
Due to resolution of Local Bar not to pass any adverse order.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 11.09.2024 for P.H.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
6th Court, Alipore.(I/C)

MISC CASE 266 OF 2023
J.O. CODE – WB00795

ORDER NO 31
DATE – 27.3.2024

Today is fixed for filing affidavit of assets on behalf
of the petitioner.
Affidavit of assets has not been filed.
Petitioner files hazira.
Regular P.O. is transferred.
Ld. P.O. in-charge is busy with his own file.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 11.09.2024 for filing affidavit of assets on behalf
of the petitioner.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
6th Court, Alipore(I/C).