

MAT 13 OF 2019
J.O. CODE- WB00577

ORDER NO. 40

DATE- 21.04.2025

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both sides file hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 06.08.2025 for P.H.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
6th Court, Alipore.

MISC CASE 266 OF 2023
J.O. CODE – WB00577

ORDER NO 41

DATE – 21.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing affidavit of assets on behalf
of the petitioner.

Both sides file haziras.

The matter is fixed for hearing.

Fix 06.08.2025 for hearing the misc case.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
6th Court, Alipore